
Milk Tea SeriesH C

Bubble milk tea
Brown sugar milk tea
Taro milk tea
Oreo milk tea
Matcha red bean
Matcha milk tea
Red bean milk tea 
Chocomel milk tea

5
5
6

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

Cheese Tea

Osmanthus oolong
White peach oolong
Classic black tea 
Ruby black tea
Green tea
Oolong tea

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

Cheese Fruit TeaC

Watermelon cheese tea
Pineapple cheese tea
Strawberry cheese tea
Passionfruit cheese tea
Blue and rasp berry tea
Avocado and pear tea
Mango cheese tea
Peach cheese tea

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Fruit Tea

Lemon black tea
Lime oolong tea
Lime green tea
Grapefruit tea
Orange green tea

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

Yakult Tea

Lemon yakult tea
Mango yakult tea

6
6.5

Our tip: Order with tapioca

Sweets
Pastel de nata
Pastel de nata BOX (4)
Oreo cheesecake
Carrot cake 
Cake of the month

2.5
8

3.5
4
4

Macaron Ice Cream

Passionfruit and mango
Raspberry

3.5
3.5

Fluffy Pancake

Fluffy bubble pancake 
Fluffy strawberry pancake
Fluffy oreo pancake

 

8.5
9.5
9.5

 

In-store consumption recommended 
Served with ice cream 

Extra 

Tapioca 
Creamcheese
Whipped cream

+1
+1

+0.5

0.50 discount!

Bring your own cup

H CHOT COLD vegan tapioca included you MUST try

Sweetness

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

H CC

C

Min.
700ml

Hask for  

ask for  

ask for  

H

A little less sweet?

Replace regular milk with:

Soy milk
Oatly milk 

 

+0.5
+0.5

Ask our staff for more details  

Inform our staff if you have any allergies!
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